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IMIE
ALEKSANDER
MIKOLAJ
KRZYSZTOF
JAN

JANUSZ
STEFAN
KAROL
SZYMON
WOJCIECH
ALEKSANDER
ANDRZEJ
BARTEK
ALEX

KAMIL
KRZYSZTOF
FRANCISZEK
NIKODEM
HUBERT
MIRON
DAMIAN
TOMASZ
SZYMON
JAKUB
TADEUSZ
OSKAR
MATEUSZ
MAREK
STANISLAW
BRUNO
SEBASTIAN
TYMON

1000m chtopcdéw, rocznik 2007

NAZWISKO
GRECZKOWSKI
MILKOWSKI
KUCZEK
KWIATKOWSKI
LAZAROWICZ
BIENIECKI
WINIAREK
TODZIA
OKOLSKI
PIASECKI
JANISZEWSKI
JAKUBOWSKI
MCINTYRE
JAKUBOWSKI
KULIK
RZONCA
PODGORSKI
SYLLA
KONDRAT
DABKOWSKI
LUKAWSKI
GACH
HEBDA
BIALEK
KONDRAT
REDZINSKI
STEPIEN
CZARNEK
KARGOL
KOSIERADZKI
BEREZA

NR
178
363
260
220
364
176
174
173
394
218
221
258
259
393
324
391
217
291
204
205
365
325
327
326
203
177
323
132
133
322
392
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KLUB
SP158
SP 48
SP 211
SP 210
SP 48
SP158
SP158
SP158
SP 75
SP 210
SP 210
SP 211
SP 211
SP 75
SP 29
SP 75
SP 210
SP 220
SP203
SP203
SP 48
SP 29
SP 29
SP 29
SP203
SP158
SP 29
SP 12
SP 12
SP 29
SP 75

CZAS

00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:38
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:30



